Video | FLEXIDOME IP panoramic 7000 IC
FLEXIDOME IP panoramic 7000 IC
u 12MP / 30 fps sensor for fine details with smooth
motion
u Edge or client-side dewarping for easy integration
u Intelligent Video Analysis on full panoramic overview
u Discreet and aesthetic, in-ceiling design

Storage humidity up to 98% RH
Vandal resistance IK06 (Lens: IK04)
Ordering information
FLEXIDOME IP panoramic 7000 IC
Flush-mount, high-performance 12MP sensor camera
with paintable cover for unobtrusive intelligent
panoramic surveillance.
180° lens
Order number NFN-70122-F1
FLEXIDOME IP panoramic 7000 IC
Flush-mount, high-performance 12MP sensor camera
with paintable cover for unobtrusive intelligent
panoramic surveillance.
360° lens
Order number NFN-70122-F0
FLEXIDOME IP panoramic 7000 IC
Flush-mount, high-performance 12MP sensor camera
with paintable cover for unobtrusive intelligent
panoramic surveillance.
180° lens; IVA
Order number NFN-70122-F1A
FLEXIDOME IP panoramic 7000 IC
Flush-mount, high-performance 12MP sensor camera
with paintable cover for unobtrusive intelligent
panoramic surveillance.
360°; IVA
Order number NFN-70122-F0A
Accessories
VDA-PLEN-DOME In-ceiling Housing for Plenums
In-ceiling housing for plenums kit for several series of
Bosch dome cameras